
Männl.Schüler - U16 2 150 m

Pl. Name Jg. Kl. Verein Zeit

1. Regner Thomas 96 U16 team2012.at 08:57,0

Weibl. Schüler  - U16 2 150 m

Pl. Name Jg. Kl. Verein Zeit

1. Aydin Jeanna 97 U16 LCC 9:37,0
2. Steinberger Michelle 96 U16 SVS 10:04,0

Männl. Junioren - U20 5 750 m

Pl. Name Jg. Kl. Verein Zeit

1. Eschelmüller David 92 U20 SVS 23:00,0
2. Wegscheider Markus 92 U20 1.Laufclub Parndorf 24:26,0

Männer kurz 5 750 m

AK

Pl. Name Jg. Kl. Verein Zeit

1. Riedenbauer Hannes 83 AK TSV Sparkasse Hartberg 19:59,0
2. Krammer Patrick 90 AK DSG 20:27,0
3. Breyer Philipp 85 AK UTTB 20:39,0
4. Hofbauer Stefan 83 AK o.V. 27:06,0

M30

Pl. Name Jg. Kl. Verein Zeit

1. Pogac Jürgen 73 M30 LG Wien 21:26,0
2. Beck Bernhard 81 M30 LTC Seewinkel 22:12,0
3. Gesperger Christoph 80 M30 LTC Seewinkel 22:17,0
4. Datler Eric 76 M30 o.V. 23:22,0
5. Hofbauer Martin 76 M30 o.V. 23:31,0
6. Schöberl Herbert 81 M30 o.V. 24:16,0
7. Petruj Martin 74 M30 Ono Sport 26:13,0

M40

Pl. Name Jg. Kl. Verein Zeit

1. Zeh Florian 67 M40 Cricket 20:31,0
2. Friesenbichler Reinhard 65 M40 o.V. 20:49,0
3. Albrecht Gerhard 67 M40 SV Marswiese 21:52,0
4. Satke Robert 68 M40 HSV Laufsport Kaisersteinbr. 21:56,0
5. Brzezowsky Roman 64 M40 HSV Wien 22:27,0
6. Holkovic Gerald 63 M40 LCC 22:37,0
7. Glas Josef 67 M40 LCC 22:43,0
8. Rienössl Manfred 68 M40 o.V. 23:55,0
9. Glatzl Ludwig 68 M40 RLC-Mörbisch 24:18,0
10. Marchtrenker Johannes 64 M40 o.V. 25:32,0

M50

Pl. Name Jg. Kl. Verein Zeit

1. Heissig Werner 57 M50 Tri Kagran 24:25,0
2. Rainaldi Nino 55 M50 SV Marswiese 25:22,0
3. Knoll Alfred 57 M50 Cricket 28:05,0
4. Kapp Josef 53 M50 Cricket 29:27,0
5. Emmett Roger 60 M50 Falsche Hasen 29:45,0

M60

Pl. Name Jg. Kl. Verein Zeit

1. Rupp Otto 50 M60 1.LC Parndorf 27:09,0
2. Zobl-Wessely Rudolf 48 M60 ÖSV 29:14,0
3. Almer Günter 51 M60 ATSV OMV Auersthal 29:49,0
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1. Lauf - 9. Jänner 2011

Männer alle Klassen 5 750 m

Pl. Name Jg. Kl. Verein Zeit

1. Riedenbauer Hannes 83 AK TSV Sparkasse Hartberg 19:59,0
2. Krammer Patrick 90 AK DSG 20:27,0
3. Zeh Florian 67 M40 Cricket 20:31,0
4. Breyer Philipp 85 AK UTTB 20:39,0
5. Friesenbichler Reinhard 65 M40 o.V. 20:49,0
6. Pogac Jürgen 73 M30 LG Wien 21:26,0
7. Albrecht Gerhard 67 M40 SV Marswiese 21:52,0
8. Satke Robert 68 M40 HSV Laufsport Kaisersteinbr. 21:56,0
9. Beck Bernhard 81 M30 LTC Seewinkel 22:12,0
10. Gesperger Christoph 80 M30 LTC Seewinkel 22:17,0
11. Brzezowsky Roman 64 M40 HSV Wien 22:27,0
12. Holkovic Gerald 63 M40 LCC 22:37,0
13. Glas Josef 67 M40 LCC 22:43,0
14. Eschelmüller David 92 U20 SVS 23:00,0
15. Datler Eric 76 M30 o.V. 23:22,0
16. Hofbauer Martin 76 M30 o.V. 23:31,0
17. Rienössl Manfred 68 M40 o.V. 23:55,0
18. Schöberl Herbert 81 M30 o.V. 24:16,0
19. Glatzl Ludwig 68 M40 RLC-Mörbisch 24:18,0
20. Heissig Werner 57 M50 Tri Kagran 24:25,0
21. Wegscheider Markus 92 U20 1.Laufclub Parndorf 24:26,0
22. Rainaldi Nino 55 M50 SV Marswiese 25:22,0
23. Marchtrenker Johannes 64 M40 o.V. 25:32,0
24. Petruj Martin 74 M30 Ono Sport 26:13,0
25. Hofbauer Stefan 83 AK o.V. 27:06,0
26. Rupp Otto 50 M60 1.LC Parndorf 27:09,0
27. Knoll Alfred 57 M50 Cricket 28:05,0
28. Zobl-Wessely Rudolf 48 M60 ÖSV 29:14,0
29. Kapp Josef 53 M50 Cricket 29:27,0
30. Emmett Roger 60 M50 Falsche Hasen 29:45,0
31. Almer Günter 51 M60 ATSV OMV Auersthal 29:49,0

Frauen kurz 5 750 m

AK

Pl. Name Jg. Kl. Verein Zeit

1. Renner Bernadette 82 AK DSG 26:21,0
2. Samec Bianca 88 AK o.V. 28:25,0
3. Polesova Katerina 88 AK o.V. 40:19,0

W30

Pl. Name Jg. Kl. Verein Zeit

1. Reichl Irene 79 W30 DSG 21:59,0
2. Pöltner Elisabeth 72 W30 LCC 22:31,0
3. Steiger Natalia 77 W30 LMB 22:37,0
4. Peer Verena 83 W30 o.V. 24:51,0

W40

Pl. Name Jg. Kl. Verein Zeit

1. Feiner Maria 64 W40 ASKÖ Sparkasse Hainf. 25:34,0

2. Albrecht Martina 67 W40 SV Marswiese 27:49,0

W50

Pl. Name Jg. Kl. Verein Zeit

1. Schwantzer Monika 55 W50 1.LC Parndorf 33:50,0
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39. Cricket - Wintercup 2011                                                                                                                      

1. Lauf - 9. Jänner 2011

Frauen alle Klassen 5 750 m

Pl. Name Jg. Kl. Verein Zeit

1. Reichl Irene 79 W30 DSG 21:59,0
2. Pöltner Elisabeth 72 W30 LCC 22:31,0
3. Steiger Natalia 77 W30 LMB 22:37,0
4. Peer Verena 83 W30 o.V. 24:51,0
5. Feiner Maria 64 W40 ASKÖ Sparkasse Hainf. 25:34,0
6. Renner Bernadette 82 AK DSG 26:21,0
7. Albrecht Martina 67 W40 SV Marswiese 27:49,0
8. Samec Bianca 88 AK o.V. 28:25,0
9. Schwantzer Monika 55 W50 1.LC Parndorf 33:50,0
10. Polesova Katerina 88 AK o.V. 40:19,0

Männer lang 9 350 m

AK

Pl. Name Jg. Kl. Verein Zeit

1. Mistelbauer Martin 82 AK o.V. 33:51,0
2. Capek Mark 87 AK Triathlon Agency Vienna 36:44,0

M30

Pl. Name Jg. Kl. Verein Zeit

1. Kühne Karsten 74 M30 Team Run Sport 33:54,0
2. Pospisil Jan 74 M30 Team Run Sport 34:14,0
3. Rauth Romed 78 M30 LCC 34:54,0
4. Pistek Christoph 76 M30 Run42195.at 35:03,0
5. Nachbargauer Robert 75 M30 DSG 35:33,0
6. Radinger Wolfgang 74 M30 o.V. 45:51,0

M40

Pl. Name Jg. Kl. Verein Zeit

1. Novotny Tomas 65 M40 Bank Austria 38:12,0
2. Bauer Edgar 67 M40 ULC Klosterneuburg RR 40:35,0

M50

Pl. Name Jg. Kl. Verein Zeit

1. Lichtscheidl Gottfried 56 M50 LCC 37:34,0
2. Huber Franz 58 M50 HSV Marathon Wr. Neustadt 38:45,0
3. Plank Norbert 52 M50 NCB - TriTeam 39:41,0
4. Baumgartner Günter 57 M50 HSV Wien 43:19,0

Männer alle Klassen 9 350 m

Pl. Name Jg. Kl. Verein Zeit

1. Mistelbauer Martin 82 AK o.V. 33:51,0
2. Kühne Karsten 74 M30 Team Run Sport 33:54,0
3. Pospisil Jan 74 M30 Team Run Sport 34:14,0
4. Rauth Romed 78 M30 LCC 34:54,0
5. Pistek Christoph 76 M30 Run42195.at 35:03,0
6. Nachbargauer Robert 75 M30 DSG 35:33,0
7. Capek Mark 87 AK Triathlon Agency Vienna 36:44,0
8. Lichtscheidl Gottfried 56 M50 LCC 37:34,0
9. Novotny Tomas 65 M40 Bank Austria 38:12,0
10. Huber Franz 58 M50 HSV Marathon Wr. Neustadt 38:45,0
11. Plank Norbert 52 M50 NCB - TriTeam 39:41,0
12. Bauer Edgar 67 M40 ULC Klosterneuburg RR 40:35,0
13. Baumgartner Günter 57 M50 HSV Wien 43:19,0
14. Radinger Wolfgang 74 M30 o.V. 45:51,0
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